Allograft
Surgical
Solutions
SAVING LIVES. RESTORING HEALTH. GIVING HOPE.
LifeNet Health’s advanced allograft implants,
technologies, and services that have improved
allograft safety, clinical effectiveness, and ease of
use — helping maximize efficiency in both patient

ReadiGraft BLX DBM Fibers
*Ambient Storage
Volume Order Code Shelf Life
2.0 cc DF-1002 3 Years
5.0 cc DF-1003 3 Years
10.0 cc DF-1006 5 Years
15.0 cc DF-1004 5 Years
30.0 cc DF-1005 5 Years
*While ambient room temperature has not been defined by regulatory bodies, LifeNet Health would
recommend storage at 2°C to 37°C with excursions of less than 24 hours up to 40°C. If an excursion
outside this range occurs, please contact LifeNet Health.
Instructions for use available at LifeNetHealth.org/IFU